Battaglioli Michael R. Form 5 February 16, 2010

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •										
<b>FORM</b>	15							OMB AP	PROVAL	
			RITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION					3235-0362		
Check this no longer			Washington,	hington, D.C. 20549				Expires:	January 31, 2005	
to Section Form 4 or 5 obligation may conti	Form ANN ons nue.	ANNUAL STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BEN OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES					ICIAL	Estimated a burden hour response	verage	
See Instru 1(b). Form 3 Ho Reported Form 4 Transactic Reported	Filed pur bldings Section 17(	a) of the Pub	ion 16(a) of the lic Utility Hold he Investment	ling Compa	any A	ct of 19		ı		
. Name and A Battaglioli I	address of Reporting Michael R.	Syr	ssuer Name <b>and</b> T mbol ERNER CORP				Relationship of l suer	Reporting Person	on(s) to	
(Last)	(First) (I	Middle) 3. S		(Chec ment for Issuer's Fiscal Year Ended  /Day/Year) Director				ek all applicable)		
2800 ROCK	CREEK PKWY	017	102/2010				low)	below) Accounting O		
			f Amendment, Da	endment, Date Original			6. Individual or Joint/Group Reporting			
		1110	od(Monui/Day/Tear	)			(check	applicable line)		
KANSAS C	CITY, MO 64	117				_	C_ Form Filed by C _ Form Filed by M rson			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table I - Non-D	erivative Sec	curitie	s Acquir	ed, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned	
Title of Security Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		Code	4. Securit n (A) or Dis (Instr. 3, 4	sposed	of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned at end of Issuer's Fiscal Year (Instr. 3 and	Ownership Form: Direct (D) or	Ownership	
Common Stock	12/31/2009	Â	I	Amount 30.904 (1)	(D)	Price \$ 83.92	4) 116.9 <u>(1)</u>	I	by 401(k) Plan	
	oort on a separate line ficially owned direct		containe	d in this for	m are	not req	ection of informularity of the control of the contr	nd unless	SEC 2270 (9-02)	

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

## Edgar Filing: Battaglioli Michael R. - Form 5

<ol> <li>Title of</li> </ol>	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5.	6. Date Exerc	cisable and	7. Title and	8. Price of
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transaction	Number	Expiration D	ate	Amount of	Derivative
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	of	(Month/Day/	Year)	Underlying	Security
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Derivative	e		Securities	(Instr. 5)
,	Derivative		, ,		Securities			(Instr. 3 and 4)	` ′
	Security				Acquired			· ·	
	J				(A) or				
					Disposed				
					of (D)				
					(Instr. 3,				
					4, and 5)				
					(A) (D)	Date	Expiration	Title Amoun	t
						Exercisable	Date	or	
								Number	•
								of	
								Shares	

of D

 $\mathbf{F}_{\mathbf{i}}$ 

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Battaglioli Michael R. 2800 ROCKCREEK PKWY KANSAS CITY, MO 64117	Â	Â	VP & Chief Accounting Officer	Â			
Cianaturas							

## **Signatures**

/s/Crystal Spoor, by Power of Attorney 02/16/2010

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person Date

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Represents shares purchased through the issuer's 401(k) trust between 1/9/2009 and 11/13/2009, at prices ranging from \$35.60 to \$83.92 per share. Balance is based on plan statement as of 12/31/2009.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space provided is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

Reporting Owners 2